
Wessex Group Early Summer Show 
12th June 2011 

Judges 
Miss C. Seipp 
Mrs S. Seward 

 
Miniature newcomer 
 1st Blenheim Queenie Mrs C. Salters 
 2nd Eiger Kennie Sorrel Russell 
 3rd Kassalic Dazzle Dusk Abbey Linaker 
 
Miniature novice 
 1st Blenheim Pandora Mrs D. Gerring 
 2nd Eiger Kennie Sorrel Russell 
 3rd Glenfall Blue Moon Mrs P. Blake 
 
Miniature yearling filly 
 1st Halstock Aniseed Mr D. Hodge 
 2nd Wotknotts Anneka Mr A. Willment 
 3rd Romansleigh Bretta Mr & Mrs A. Page 
 
Miniature yearling, colt or gelding 
 1st Quietcorner Domino Mrs P. Thompson 
 
Miniature 2 yrs old 
 1st Shawdene Chihani Mrs G.E. Mather 
 2nd Halstock Trident Mr A. Davies 
 3rd Snelsmore Mara Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 
Miniature 3 yrs old 
 1st Wotknotts Buccaneer Mr & Mrs C. Ridgers 
 2nd Shawdene Bouloux Bon Bon Mrs G.E. Mather 
 3rd Snelsmore Lady La Vo Mrs C. Reeves 
 
Miniature mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Edern Pansi Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 2nd Wytchlife Melini Mr & Mrs P. Gerring 
 3rd Halstock Netta Miss N. Doyle 
 
Miniature foal 
 1st Witcombe Eros Mr & Mrs P. Gerring 
 
Miniature stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Halstock X-Factor Mr D. Hodge 
 2nd Snelsmore Isac Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 3rd Jay of Jopa Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 
Miniature owner bred 
 1st Wintermoore Betty Boop Mrs C. Reeves 
 2nd Romansleigh Bretta Mrs A Page 
 3rd Quietcorner Domino Mrs P. Thompson 



 
Standard newcomer 
 1st Threapwood Vela 2nd Mrs D. Woodley 
 2nd XI Starling of Breamore Mr David Musselwhite 
 3rd Ladbury Empress Mr A. Baker 
 
Standard novice 
 1st Helawi Nicotiana Marika Alison Hill 
 
Standard yearling 
 1st Slades May Queen Mr K. Woolley 
 
Standard 2 yrs old 
 1st Coppice Maggie May Miss Lynda Rowland 
 2nd Helawi Nicotiana Calico Mr K. & Mrs W. Woolley 
 3rd Inca Star Dust Miss C. Woolley 
 
Standard 3 yrs old 
 1st Champlers Victoria Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Sharptor Silver Skylark Mr J.M. Walters 
 3rd Samber Scholar Mrs M.G. Rae 
 
Standard gelding, 4 years and over 
 1st Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 2nd Samber Sarson Mrs M.G. Rae 
 3rd Jackmoor Apollo Mrs S. A. Chapple 
 
Standard mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Schivas Kerry Mr J.M. Walters 
 2nd Champlers Vienna Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 3rd Emerald of Quimper Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 
Standard foal 
 1st Sharptor Kerri Lou Mr J.M. Walters 
 
Standard stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Eynhallow Star Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 
Standard owner bred 
 1st Champlers Vienna Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 
 2nd Samber Scholar Mrs M.G. Rae 
 3rd Lovaton Moon Daisy Mrs A.E. Foster 
 
Broken colour 
 1st Edern Pansi Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 2nd Jackmoor Apollo Mrs S.A. Chapple 
 3rd Scotscraig Bonnie Lass Mrs S.A. Chapple 
 
Solid colour 
 1st Inca Star Dust Miss C. Woolley 
 2nd Jay of Jopa Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
 3rd Hasguard Magnate Mrs C. Salters 



 
Young handler, 10 yrs and under 
 1st Mardlebrook Killerton Lady Georgine Lawrence 
 2nd Janpau Nutmeg Katie Hill 
 3rd Halstock Selina Lauren Homer 
 
Young handler, 11 - 17 yrs 
 1st Helawi Snowstorm Stephanie Hill 
 2nd Samber Sarson Eve Richardson 
 3rd Eiger Kennie Sorrel Russell 
 
Lead rein 
 1st Halstock Selina Lauren Homer 
 
Black 
 1st Yaffle of Breamore Mrs S. Henderson 
 2nd Threapwood Vela 2nd Mrs D. Woodley 
 3rd Thordale Erebus Mrs S.J. Leane 
 
Miniature Junior Champion Shawdene Chihani  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Wotknotts Buccaneer  
 
Miniature Senior Champion Halstock X-Factor  
Reserve Miniature Senior Champion Snelsmore Isac  
 
Miniature Overall Champion Halstock X-Factor  
Reserve Miniature Overall Champion Shawdene Chihani  
 
Standard Junior Champion Champlers Victoria  
Reserve Standard Junior Champion Sharptor Silver Skylark  
 
Standard Senior Champion Schivas Kerry  
Reserve Standard Senior Champion Champlers Vienna  
 
Standard Overall Champion Schivas Kerry  
Reserve Standard Overall Champion Champlers Victoria  
 
Ridden Champion Halstock Selina 
 
Supreme Champion Schivas Kerry  
Reserve Supreme Champion Halstock X-Factor  
 


